SUC, MASTERSCUPEN OCH ALVFORAN
VENUE EMPTY?

BORLANGE KANOTKLUBB

08.06 - 09.06.2024

RACE 42 H 16 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

e e
w N R O

25
37
29
26
28
32
36
35
34
40
38
39
33

EK Viktor
AUGUSTSSON Egil
LOFDAHL Otto
LINDMARK Felix
RENMAN Sixten
GUSTAFSSON Akilles
MONK Erik
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
AXELSSON Elliot
HENRIKSSON Filip
BRANDBERG Bruno
LINDGREN August
LARSON Melker

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

Created on 04.03.2026 01:15:17 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 10:15

KLUB RESULTAT
LKK 11:14:50
NKK 11:15:80
WKS 11:20:19
KakKK 11:35:75
OKS 11:40:60

WKS 11:57:13

LPK 12:02:83
LKK 12:11:44
LOKK 12:12:39
LPK 12:19:08

OKS 12:54:52
NKK 13:40:63

LO6KK 19:14:29

Generated by RaceManager



