

RACE 42 H 16 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN 10:15

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	25	EK Viktor	LKK	11:14:50
2	37	AUGUSTSSON Egil	NKK	11:15:80
3	29	LÖFDAHL Otto	WKS	11:20:19
4	26	LINDMARK Felix	KäKK	11:35:75
5	28	RENMAN Sixten	ÖKS	11:40:60
6	32	GUSTAFSSON Akilles	WKS	11:57:13
7	36	MONK Erik	LPK	12:02:83
8	35	JOHANSSON Hjalmar	LKK	12:11:44
9	34	AXELSSON Elliot	LöKK	12:12:39
10	40	HENRIKSSON Filip	LPK	12:19:08
11	38	BRANDBERG Bruno	ÖKS	12:54:52
12	39	LINDGREN August	NKK	13:40:63
13	33	LARSON Melker	LöKK	19:14:29